# 117000141379

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
<b>(</b> ,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Salanoso Linas, Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000309985380

03/07/18--01018--008 \*\*60.00

SECRETAINT OF STAT ALLAHASSEE, FLORII

S. WARREN MAR 2 1 2018



March 9, 2018

STEPHEN B JOHNSON 2433 HOLLINGSWORTH HILL AVE LAKELAND, FL 33803

SUBJECT: FETCHING INTERNATIONAL, LLC

Ref. Number: L17000141379

We have received your document for FETCHING INTERNATIONAL, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is L06000006870 JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION LTD. CO..

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 118A00004798

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
GUD.		INTERNATIONAL, LLC		
SUBJI	SCI:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		STEPHEN B. JOHNSON		
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
		2433 HOLLINGSWORTH	HILL AVE	
			Address	
		LAKELAND, FL 33803		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		SJOHNSON2433@GMAIL E-mail address: (	COM to be used for future annual report notifi	ication)
For fur	ther information co	oncerning this matter, please ca		
STEPI	HEN JOHNSON		863 370-7997 at ()	
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for th	ne following amount: オア	reviously Paid - Revision	
□ \$2.	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ity Company as it now appears on our records a Limited Liability Company)	,)
Company were filed on JUNE 29, 2017	and assigned
<u>_</u> ·	
ited liability company here:	
LLC	
nited Liability Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
RESS)	
stered office address on our records,	enter the name of the ne
lress here:	
- 146	
Enter Florida street address	
. Flo	rida
City	Zip Code
	ited liability company here:  LLC  ited Liability Company." the designation "LLC"  RESS)  stered office address on our records, ress here:  Enter Florida street address, Flo

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited limited company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
VP	LOUISE C JOHNSON	2433 HOLLINGWORTH HILL AV	☐ Add
		LAKELAND, FL 33803	■ Remove
			☐ Change
			Remove
			Change
		,	Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Remove
			AHARASSE
			A SSEE, FLORIDA

	-			
				<del></del>
ctive date, if other than the date of effective date is listed, the date must be specific the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Department ecord specifies a delayed effective date of the properties of the 90th day after the record is	es not meet the applicable ent of State's records. etive date, but not a	le statutory filing requ	irements, this date w	ill not be listed as
d_March 19	2018 /	1		
	Blake			<u></u>
Signatu	re of a member of authoriz	ed representative of a m	ember E	
$\mathcal{L}$	1001	1771	五 五 之	MAR 19
		N F. Johnson	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	

Filing Fee: \$25.00